


Introduction
What is Biology?
Food chains

Theme 1 Diversity of organisms

Bacteria and viruses
Fungi

Green plants
Animal kingdom 1
Animal kingdom 2

Theme 2 Relationships between
organisms and the environment

Life and the non-living world
Soil
Food webs and energy

Theme 3 Organization and
maintenance of the organism

Food

Digestion
Photosynthesis
Strange feeders
Respiration
Breathing
Movement
Senses
Co-ordination
Transport
Waste disposal

o

13
15
16
18
20

24
30
36

49
62
77
87
90
97
108
131
144
154
173

Theme 4 Development of organisms

and continuity of life
Growth of cells

Sexual reproduction
Population growth
Variation

renetics

Evolution

GCSE examination guestions

178
189
218
230
243
256

267

. 158 1



