GCSE BIOLOGY FOR YOU



Introduction	
What is Biology?	4
Food chains	8
Theme 1 Diversity of organisms	
Bacteria and viruses	13
Fungi	15
Green plants	16
Animal kingdom 1	18
Animal kingdom 2	20
Theme 2 Relationships between	
organisms and the environment	
Life and the non-living world	24
Soil	30
Food webs and energy	36
Theme 3 Organization and	
maintenance of the organism	
Food	49
Digestion	62
Photosynthesis	77
Strange feeders	87
Respiration	90
Breathing	97
Movement	108
Senses	131
Co-ordination	144
Transport	154
Waste disposal	173
Theme 4 Development of organis	sms
and continuity of life	
Growth of cells	178
Sexual reproduction	189
Population growth	218
Variation	230
Genetics	243
Evolution	256
GCSE examination questions	267
	The second second second